
NAVICC HIO DOCG

Offida Pecorino D.O.C.G.
Alcohol content: 13,0%
Area of production: Vineyards of Monteprandone hills –
Ascoli Piceno – Marche
Grapes: Selection of Pecorino white autochthonous grapes
Yield (grapes per hectare): 70 quintals
Plant breeding system: Espalier - Guyot
Soil composition: Medium consistency with streaks of clay
Vinification and production system: Soft pressing of the
grapes, short skin maceration, immediate separation of the
must. Vinification and ageing in concrete tanks and ampho-
ras
Organoleptic description: Bright yellow colour with 
golden tints. The bouquet is fruity, ample and marked, 
intense and complex scents that recall citrus fruit, spices, 
candied fruit and bread crust. Full and aromatic with a very 
balanced flavor. Elegant and persistent notes of spices.
Preservation: Store in a fresh, dry and dark place. A wine 
intended to be drunk within 5-8 years of the vintage
Serving temperature: To be served cold at 10-12° C
Gastronomic suggestions: A wine that goes perfectly with 
elaborate seafood dishes and poultry of all types, flavored 
with herbs



AWARDS

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

91 pts
90 pts
96/100
4 stelle
2 bicchieri
17 pts
90/100
3 viti
91 pts
17 pts 
2 bicchieri 
91 punkte
96/100 
90/100 
2 bicchieri 
96/100 
92/100 
3 stelle 
96/100 
92/100
4 grappoli 

2 bicchieri 
90 pts e Medaglia d’oro 
4 grappoli 

ttt viti 
Medaglia d’oro 

Falstaff
James Suckling
Luca Maroni
Vini Buoni d’Italia
Gambero Rosso
Jancis Robinson
Seminario Permanente Luigi Veronelli
Vitae
Thomas Hyland
Jancis Robinson
Gambero Rosso
Falstaff
Luca Maroni
Vinous
Gambero Rosso
Vinous
Tom Hyland
Vinibuoni d’Italia
Luca Maroni
Tom Hyland
Bibenda, associazione italiana 
Sommelier
Gambero Rosso
Gilbert e Gailard
Bibenda, associazione italiana 
Sommelier
Vitae
Gilbert e Gaillard



2018
2017

2015

2014

2013

2 bicchieri
ttt viti 
91 pts e Medaglia d’oro 
2 bicchieri 
4 grappoli 

2 bicchieri 
4 grappoli 

2 bicchieri 
2 bicchieri  

Gambero Rosso
Vitae
Gilbert e Gaillard
Gambero Rosso
Bibenda, associazione italiana 
Sommelier
Gambero Rosso
Bibenda, associzione italiana 
Sommelier
Gambero Rosso
Gambero Rosso


